Patrol Rosters

Selection Criteria: Simple Search; Include Contact Details; Exclude Registration Details; Exclude Sub-Membership Category
Details; Season Type = Patrol Season; Patrol Season = 2019; Current Roster Only (not patrol logs); Sort By
Team.



Team Members:

Newcastle

Patrol Team: P 1 Noah Mitchell

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

3697725 Mitchell, Noah Patrol Captain 0408755012 noutteridge90@hotmail.com

3646178 Guy, Lindsay Vice Captain 0499968389 theguyl@bigpond.com

4724261 Considine, Lachlan IRB Driver 0407127382 lachlan.considine63@gmail.com

4553186 Reedman, Hugh IRB Crew 0401550252 hjccreedman@bigpond.com

5846921 Darr, Nathan Bronze Member 0424389478 nathandarr@yahoo.com

5796962 David, Gabrielle Bronze Member 0421454710 GEHD@iinet.com.au

4774690 Elliott, Sarah Bronze Member 0423464001 sarah.elliott463@gmail.com

5828461 Hurley, Mark Bronze Member 0418496662 mhurley@bradken.com.au

5857925 Lawson, John Bronze Member 0408026783 JmI301@icloud.com

3666780 Metcalf, Alan Bronze Member 0447014736 alan.a.metcalf@gmail.com

5647978 Peters, Matthew Bronze Member 0414923408 truckntrack@bigpond.com

4416491 Reedman, Callum Bronze Member 0449739411 hjccreedman@bigpond.com

4663039 Clews, Luciana SRC 0412873958 adamstephclews@gmail.com

5640091 Fleming, Georgia SRC 0416171128 bevan@valuationsolutions.co.nz

4640263 Miles, Emily SRC 0431451112 milese2022@hvgs.nsw.edu.au

5647980 Peters, Charlotte SRC 0414671578 hunskisl@gmail.com

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach | Start Time | Finish Time | Notes

Sat 05/10/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 20/10/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 23/11/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 15/12/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 28/12/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 19/01/2020 08:30 17:00

Sat 08/02/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 08/03/2020 08:30 17:00

Sat 25/04/2020 09:00 17:00 Public Holiday Patrol




Team Members:

Newcastle

Patrol Team: P 2 Joe Clayton

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

5763909 Clayton, Joe Patrol Captain 0437763477 joeclayto50@gmail.com

3569839 Parker, Joel IRB Driver 0432610462 parkerjoel@hotmail.com

5502511 MacClure, Craig IRB Crew 0427456051 cmacclure@gmail.com

5738522 Ellis, Martyn Bronze Member 0437327762 miriamnmartyn@gmail.com

5738521 Ellis, Miriam Bronze Member 0439842424 miriamnmartyn@gmail.com

4131472 Heys, Matthew Bronze Member 0427934036 matthew.l.heys@gmail.com

4655755 Johns, Chelsea Bronze Member 0487231451

5851536 Johnston, Chris Bronze Member 0450553265 johnstonsicloud@icloud.com

4724299 Kerr, Jemma Bronze Member 0437332236 shona.kerr2@bigpond.com

5502511 MacClure, Craig Bronze Member 0427456051 cmacclure@gmail.com

5502529 MacClure, Matthew Bronze Member 0418594696 mattmacclure@gmail.com

4660433 Nisbet, Andrew Bronze Member 0414781708 andrew.nisbet@mn.catholic.edu.au

5881219 Penfold, Chad Bronze Member 0420323209 Chad.Penfold@hotmail.com

5859786 Soldado, Joel Bronze Member 0478751441 joelsoldado@yahoo.com.au

4724298 Kerr, Keely SRC 0409526652 shona.kerr2@bigpond.com

4724297 Kerr, Oscar SRC 0422367177 shona.kerr2@bigpond.com

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach | Start Time | Finish Time | Notes

Sat 28/09/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 17/11/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 14/12/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Thu 26/12/2019 09:00 17:00 Public Holiday Patrol

Sun 05/01/2020 08:30 17:00

Sat 01/02/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 01/03/2020 08:30 17:00

Sun 22/03/2020 08:30 17:00

Sat 11/04/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5




Team Members:

Newcastle

Patrol Team: P 3A - Mathew Liles

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4627148 Liles, Matthew Patrol Captain 0411754395 matthew.liles2@det.nsw.edu.au
3633143 Graham, Scott Vice Captain 0419604640 scottgraham8766@gmail.com
3633088 Graham, Connor IRB Driver 0412521790 connor.graham285@gmail.com
5880183 Abril Acosta, Alain Bronze Member 0402330983 alainabril@icloud.com

5531897 Burke, Andrew Bronze Member 0400469731 andrew.burke6450@gmail.com
5880758 Cook, Filippa Bronze Member 0420847727 fam_loe@hotmail.com
4546682 Karabetsis, Steven Bronze Member 0439377739 stevekarabetsis@gmail.com
5582206 Laver, Gregory Bronze Member 0431033540 glaver@northrop.com.au
3614169 Lewis, Riley Bronze Member 0409570747 rileylewis1991@gmail.com
5880746 Morell, Piers Bronze Member 0468943646 piersm96@gmail.com

5737095 Sandell, John Bronze Member 0427840434 jsandell89@gmail.com
4536302 Skinner, Matthew Bronze Member 0422983774 matt.skinner247@gmail.com
5796961 Towers, Clinton Bronze Member 0459846298 clinton.towers@suncorp.com.au
4669275 Wellings, Barnaby Bronze Member 0429233574 barney@huntersigns.com.au

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach | Start Time | Finish Time | Notes

Sun 29/09/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 26/10/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 24/11/2019 08:30 17:00

Sun 22/12/2019 08:30 17:00

Mon 27/01/2020 08:30 17:00 Public Holiday - full patrol

Sat 29/02/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sat 04/04/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 12/04/2020 08:30 17:00




Team Members:

Newcastle

Patrol Team: P 3B James Elliot

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

5567729 Elliott, James Patrol Captain 0416470936 jameselliott.aus@gmail.com
4243191 Pons, Benjamin Vice Captain 0422906132 bdpons89@gmail.com

4640188 Brook, Mitchell (Mitch) Bronze Member 0434150992 mitchbrookl@hotmail.com
5881091 Gencheff, Leah Bronze Member 0420508089 Leah.Gencheff@gmail.com
4233276 Heise, Daniel (Dan) Bronze Member 0435003758 Daniel.Heise@uon.edu.au
4256457 Keast, Cameron Bronze Member 0488442801 cameron.keast@gmail.com
5502524 MacClure, Kate Bronze Member 0428799488 Kate.macclure0O0O@gmail.com
5881772 Mortell, Francesca Bronze Member 0491719938 Francesca.mortell@btinternet.com
5799151 Park, Felicity Bronze Member 0412699433 Felicity.park@hnehealth.nsw.gov.au
4144205 Pearce, Harry Bronze Member 0401801413 harry.pearce@hotmail.com.au
3613682 Rees, Michael Bronze Member 0411021467 m.jrees@bigpond.com

3608676 Rolff, Courtney Bronze Member 0423251166 courtneyrolfftiling@hotmail.com
3633045 Rush, Levon Bronze Member 0423963206 levon_rush@hotmail.com
5881779 Turner, Sophie Bronze Member 0491615843 sophieaturner@hotmail.com
5738535 Wells, Anna Bronze Member 0407755281 annawellsl@hotmail.com

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach | Start Time | Finish Time | Notes

Sat 19/10/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 10/11/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 21/12/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 12/01/2020 08:30 17:00

Sun 16/02/2020 08:30 17:00

Sat 14/03/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 05/04/2020 08:30 17:00

Sat 18/04/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5




Team Members:

Newcastle

Patrol Team: P 4 Lee Howes

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4227429 Howes, Lee Patrol Captain 0416027663 leeroy62@tpg.com.au
4554189 Carroll, Matthew IRB Driver 0417712603 mattcarroll5@hotmail.com
5688923 Abell, Noah Bronze Member 0499150155 soccer-crazy99@hotmail.com
4665879 Abell, Shane Bronze Member 0431044185 shane.abell@mn.catholic.edu.au
3633150 Clark, Stewart Bronze Member 0410695671 stewart@homeofstone.com.au
4552663 Davies, Emily Bronze Member 0421351606 emmy.davies@hotmail.com
4550763 Fitzpatrick, Tylah Bronze Member 0468457655 tstellajackson@gmail.com
5731659 Lamb, Ryan Bronze Member 0401617888 lamby_001@hotmail.com
5502519 MacClure, Megan Bronze Member 0400711642 mimimacca02@gmail.com
3633264 Manitta, Michael Bronze Member 0402001065 hello@mmbhbuild.com.au
4503947 Morgan, Emily Bronze Member 0435541707 tracymorgan4@hotmail.com
5618186 Shaw, Peter Bronze Member 0458425635 peter.william.shaw@gmail.com
4334641 Stevens, Tim Bronze Member 0428228843 tstevenslives@gmail.com
5496088 Stuckings, Marnie Bronze Member 0499332362 philinliz@bigpond.com
5496091 Stuckings, Nicholas (Nick) Bronze Member 0455330405 philinliz@bigpond.com
4638125 Wyburn, Mark Bronze Member 0409785430 markwyburn@bigpond.com

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach | Start Time | Finish Time | Notes

Sat 12/10/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 03/11/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 07/12/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 29/12/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 25/01/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sat 22/02/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 15/03/2020 08:30 17:00

Fri 10/04/2020 09:00 17:00 Public Holiday - full patrol

Sun 26/04/2020 08:30 17:00




Team Members:

Newcastle

Patrol Team: P 5 Tim Howes

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

3638351 Howes, Timothy (Tim) Patrol Captain 0425318722 timhowes@outlook.com.au
4527167 Cook, Scott Vice Captain 0414853554 scott@nhninvestigations.com.au
4510624 Penfold, Grace IRB Crew 0498477953 gcrpl9999@gmail.com
4744097 Fishlock, Andrew Bronze Member 0427901304 afishlock@bigpond.com
4552405 Fishlock, Joshua Bronze Member 0402696388 Joshua.fishlock@gmail.com
3555861 Johns, Gavin Bronze Member 0429231451 Gjohns@ausgrid.com.au
4655753 Johns, Jacob Bronze Member 0429231451 g.m.johns@bigpond.com
5790202 Morris, Rod Bronze Member 0435629032 glenrod7768@yahoo.com.au
4497213 Nelson, Paul Bronze Member 0419235931 Paulsteven.nelson@gmail.com
4742803 Nesbitt, John Bronze Member 0403347839 john71257@hotmail.com
4523081 Penfold, Tony Bronze Member 0490316431 pennyl1100xx@gmail.com
5738539 Perry, Kieran Bronze Member 0243282054 kieranfperry@gmail.com
5647983 Peters, Jessica Bronze Member 0474517203 jpetersliketheicecream@gmail.com
5739414 Tornier, Stephan Bronze Member 0451281805 stephan.tornier@gmail.com

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach | Start Time | Finish Time | Notes

Sun 13/10/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 09/11/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 08/12/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 04/01/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 26/01/2020 08:30 17:00

Sat 15/02/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sat 28/03/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Mon 13/04/2020 09:00 17:00 Public Holiday - full patrol




Team Members:

Newcastle
Patrol Team: P 6 Stephen Cook

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

3633064 Cook, Stephen Patrol Captain 0405379685 stevegc7l@gmail.com

3632967 Skeffington, Gavin Vice Captain 0425349485 skeffo3@optusnet.com

3632680 Wood, lan IRB Crew 0403988154 renee.wood3@bigpond.com

4719015 Flint, Marley Bronze Member 0406797339 marley.flint@gmail.com

4231606 Henshaw, Annalise Bronze Member 0423064989 klhenshaw@hotmail.com

3601997 Hopley, Anthony Bronze Member 0407405283 ah007@ymail.com

5764230 Martin, Steven Bronze Member 0413487337 smarto677@yahoo.com.au

3534401 Neal, Jeremy Bronze Member 0400829321 jeremy.neal@yancoal.com.au

4459995 Neal, Lachlan Bronze Member 0490379810 jeremy.neal@yancoal.com.au

5772770 Walkom, Andrew Bronze Member 0477123474 andrewwalkom04@gmail.com

3570170 Walkom, Scott Bronze Member 0412331350 scott.walkom@walkom.com.au

4523080 Whereat, Shane Bronze Member 0411227188 whereats@bigpond.com

4416497 Wood, Kyle Bronze Member 49343649 renee.wood3@bigpond.com

4416495 Wood, Liam Bronze Member 0431051424 liambwood99@outlook.com

4510603 Henshaw, Aidan SRC 0405379685 klhenshaw@hotmail.com

4752411 Henshaw, Rhyer SRC 0405142862 klhenshaw@hotmail.com

5772777 Lodue, Yeshi SRC 0435608697 lodues@gmail.com

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach | Start Time | Finish Time | Notes

Sun 06/10/2019 08:30 17:00

Sat 02/11/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sat 16/11/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 01/12/2019 08:30 17:00

Wed 01/01/2020 09:00 17:00 Public Holiday - full patrol

Sat 18/01/2020 09:00 16:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 09/02/2020 08:30 17:00

Sun 23/02/2020 08:30 17:00

Sat 21/03/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5




Team Members:

Newcastle

Patrol Team: Patrol 8- Dave Tape

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

3633170 Tape, David Patrol Captain 0411094182 newcbake@yahoo.com.au
5841861 Collins, Michael (Mike) Bronze Member 0431184676 mike.collo@gmail.com

5841834 Eagger Millar, Alison Bronze Member 0404238370 alisoneaggermillar@gmail.com
5816588 Jovanovski-Palmer, Jude Bronze Member 0475382330 jovpalmers@gmail.com

5841838 Petherbridge, Morgan Bronze Member 0458404886 morgan_kp@hotmail.com
5841855 Petherbridge, Riley Bronze Member 0491161426 rpetherbridge@mc.nsw.edu.au
5841859 Pierce, Scott Bronze Member 0423031260 scottpierce35@gmail.com
5841757 Ruthenberg, Leslie Bronze Member 0432270603 les.ruthenberg@hotmail.com
5842441 Salmon, Adam Bronze Member 0411776688 adamdsalmon@gmail.com
5842443 Smyth, Lachlan Bronze Member 0421783141 la.smyth@me.com

5832537 Stephenson, Matt Bronze Member 0437442689 mattstephenson1988@gmail.com
5841835 Thomson, Kate Bronze Member 0432152779 kateethomson@gmail.com
5502514 MacClure, David SRC 0412575636 david.macclure@education.nsw.gov.au

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach | Start Time | Finish Time | Notes

Mon 07/10/2019 09:00 17:00 Public Holiday - full patrol

Sun 27/10/2019 08:45 18:00

Sat 30/11/2019 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sat 11/01/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 02/02/2020 08:45 18:00

Sat 07/03/2020 09:00 17:00 Saturday Patrol, 3 bronze members required for morning 9-1 and
afternoon 1-5

Sun 29/03/2020 08:45 18:00

Sun 19/04/2020 08:45 18:00




Team Members:

Newcastle
Patrol Team: Xmas 2019

Member ID Name Position Contact No. Email

4227429 Howes, Lee Patrol Captain 0416027663 leeroy62@tpg.com.au

3638351 Howes, Timothy (Tim) Patrol Captain 0425318722 timhowes@outlook.com.au
5502511 MacClure, Craig Patrol Captain 0427456051 cmacclure@gmail.com

3697725 Mitchell, Noah Patrol Captain 0408755012 noutteridge90@hotmail.com
5502529 MacClure, Matthew IRB Driver 0418594696 mattmacclure@gmail.com
5693813 MacClure, Fiona First Aid Officer 0427571594 fionagirlie@gmail.com

5502524 MacClure, Kate Bronze Member 0428799488 Kate.macclure0O0O@gmail.com
5502519 MacClure, Megan Bronze Member 0400711642 mimimacca02@gmail.com
4497213 Nelson, Paul Bronze Member 0419235931 Paulsteven.nelson@gmail.com
4742803 Nesbitt, John Bronze Member 0403347839 john71257@hotmail.com
5841838 Petherbridge, Morgan Bronze Member 0458404886 morgan_kp@hotmail.com
5841855 Petherbridge, Riley Bronze Member 0491161426 rpetherbridge@mc.nsw.edu.au
5841757 Ruthenberg, Leslie Bronze Member 0432270603 les.ruthenberg@hotmail.com
5842441 Salmon, Adam Bronze Member 0411776688 adamdsalmon@gmail.com
5832537 Stephenson, Matt Bronze Member 0437442689 mattstephenson1988@gmail.com
5502514 MacClure, David SRC 0412575636 david.macclure@education.nsw.gov.au
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

Wed 25/12/2019 09:00 17:00 9 - 11 Lee, Tim, Nessie, Paul

11-1/2 Noah, Paul, Matt, Adam, Les
1/1-3 Noah, Riley, Morgan
2/3-5 MacClure family, Riley




